
Sankta Maria Church

LANGUAGE CAFÉ
Address: Sankta Maria kyrkan, Stenhagsvägen 201

Tuesdays from 2 p.m to 4 p.m.
Starting on 27 August

Contact person: Johnanna Wilhelmsson Gillgren
Telephone: 018-430 36 95

johanna.gillgren@svenskakyrkan.se

Meeting place
Gottsunda Church
LANGUAGE CAFÉ AND

INTERNATIONAL MEETING PLACE

Address: Gottsunda kyrka, Valthornsvägen 11

Wednesdays from 3 p.m. to 5 p.m.
Starting on 28 August

Contact person: Mona Gustavsson,
Telephone: 018-430 38 33  

mona.gustavsson@svenskakyrkan.se

Löten Church

LANGUAGE CAFÉ
Address: Lötenkyrkan, Heidenstamsgatan 71

Tuesdays from 2 p.m to 4 p.m.
Starting on 27 August

Contact person: Sofia Oreland
Telephone: 018-430 37 97

sofia.oreland@svenskakyrkan.se

Salabacke Church

LANGUAGE CAFÉ
Address: Salabackekyrkan, Lästmakargatan 7B

Wednesdays from 3 p.m. to 5 p.m.
All year round, except for legal holidays

Contact person: Ami Dahlblom
Telephone: 018-430 37 27

ami.dahlblom@svenskakyrkan.se

Sävja Cultural Centre

LANGUAGE DIALOGUE
Address: Västgötaresan i Sävja

Wednesdays from 5:30 p.m. to 7 p.m.
Starting on 12 September

Contact persons: Sara Parkman
Telephone: 070-757 198

Sara.parkman@svenskakyrkan.se

Massood Moaf, 072-254 74 48

massood.moaf@svenskakyrkan.se

Diaconia Centre

FRIENDSHIP CAFÉ
Address: S:t Eriks torg 7

Thursdays, from 4 p.m. to 6 p.m.
Starting on 29 August

Contact person: Mary Wehbeh
Telephone: 018-430 38 07

Marywehbeh@svenskakyrkan.se
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